IED STz REPORT NO. PN-1-251201-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/01/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000281743 Minor FM KZOQ- 32385 Main 100.1 MISSOULA, MT  Townsquare License, 11/26/2025 Accepted
Modification FM LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000281742 Minor FM KBAZ 4700 Main 96.3 HAMILTON, MT  Townsquare License, 11/26/2025 Accepted
Modification LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000281620 Minor FX W223CJ 158103 925 WEST PALM CIRCUITWERKES, 11/25/2025 Accepted
Modification BEACH, FL INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000281716 Assignment FM KULH 84290 Main 105.9 WHEELING, RESOURCES 11/26/2025 Accepted
of MO MANAGEMENT For Filing
Authorization UNLIMITED, INC.
From: RESOURCES MANAGEMENT To: Making a Difference Foundation

UNLIMITED, INC.

0000281619 License To DTV WJLP 86537 Main 3 MIDDLETOWN WJLP-TV Limited 11/25/2025  Accepted
Cover TOWNSHIP, NJ  Partnership For Filing
From: To:
0000281628 Minor FM WKJY 38338 Main 98.3 HEMPSTEAD, CONNOISSEUR 11/26/2025  Accepted
Modification NY MEDIA LICENSES, For Filing
LLC
From: To:
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0000281653

0000281748

0000281654

0000280925

0000281672

0000281728

REPORT NO. PN-1-251201-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/01/2025

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:

License To
Cover

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FL

FM

DCA

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

W300DG

NEW

KELO-
FM

K20JX-D

KJTB-LD

W30FA-

NOTICE

Facility ID

150710

778210

34950

334

188803

186188

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

107.9

107.9

101.9

20

36

30

City, State

GREECE, NY

Atlantic City, NJ

SIOUX FALLS,
SD

SACRAMENTO
,CA

PARAGOULD,
AR

HOMERVILLE,
GA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MARS HILL
BROADCASTING CO.
INC.

Chinese Church of
Atlantic City

MIDWEST
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

AMAZING FACTS,
INC.

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

Status Date

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/18/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000281634 Construction  FS KISV 18060 Auxiliary 94.1 BAKERSFIELD, = AGM CALIFORNIA, 11/26/2025 Pending
Permit CA INC.
From: To:

0000281752 License To FM WLPU 768668 Main 91.1 BATTLE Vanguard Association 11/28/2025  Accepted
Cover GROUND, IN of Sunbelt Colleges For Filing

Corporation

From: To:

0000281622 License To FM KFAQ 777952 Main 97.7 Wasilla, AK MATSU HOPE RADIO 11/25/2025 Accepted
Cover For Filing
From: To:

0000281631 Call Sign FM WPRS- 74212 Main 104.1 WALDORF, MD  RADIO ONE 11/26/2025  Accepted
Request FM LICENSES, LLC For Filing
(Change)
From: To:

0000281626 Minor LPD K30RC-D 181664 Main 12 BELLINGHAM, MOUNT WILSON FM 11/26/2025  Accepted
Modification WA BROADCASTERS, For Filing

INC.

From: To:
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0000281750

0000281731

0000281721

0000281652

0000281635

0000281681

REPORT NO. PN-1-251201-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/01/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

FL

FM

DTV

FX

FX

Call Sign

W221AW

WAGS-

LP

WOBI

WDPN-
TV

K270CY

W218CQ

Facility ID

28335

778361

767292

1283

148525

92138

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

92.1

99.7

89.7

101.9

915

City, State

NORTH
CANTON, GA

LAURENS, SC

OAK BEACH,

NY

WILMINGTON,

DE

AUSTIN, TX

ACCOMAC, VA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

IMMANUEL
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Faith Baptist Church

Long Island Radio
Outreach, Inc.

MARANATHA
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

94.1 Partnership

BIBLE
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Status Date

11/28/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000281641 Call Sign FL NEW 784733 Main 91.7 Jackson, MS Action Jackson 11/26/2025  Accepted
Request For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:
0000281719 License To FM WABW- 765562 Main 89.9 PELHAM, GA Georgia Public 11/26/2025  Accepted
Cover FM Telecommunications For Filing
Commission
From: To:
0000281648 Minor FL KOJC-LP 785906 Main 97.1 SPRINGDALE, MINISTERIO DE 11/26/2025  Accepted
Modification AR RESTAURACION DE For Filing
LA FAMILIA
From: To:
0000281754 Assignment FX K243CS 202202 96.5 AGANA, GU SORENSEN PACIFIC 11/28/2025 Accepted
of BROADCASTING, For Filing
Authorization INC.
From: SORENSEN PACIFIC BROADCASTING, To: Kyle Mandapat
INC.
0000281738 License To FM 766262 Main 91.9 Gonzales, TX Centro Cristiano de 11/26/2025  Accepted
Cover Vida Eterna San For Filing
Antonio
From: To:
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0000281729

0000281753

0000281685

0000281708

0000281623

0000281632

REPORT NO. PN-1-251201-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/01/2025

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

Call Sign FL NEW
Request
(Change)

788673

From:

Assignment AM KGUM 60853
of

Authorization

From: SORENSEN PACIFIC BROADCASTING,
INC.

Modification FM
of License

WQLV 26975

From:

License To FM KMMK 171762

Cover

From:

Minor FL KKYL-LP 788415

Modification

From:

Construction FS KGFM 36234

Permit

From:

NOTICE

Facility ID

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 107.9

To:

Main 567.0

To: Kyle Mandapat

Main 98.9
To:

Main 88.7
To:

Main 94.1
To:

Auxiliary 101.5
To:

City, State

Atlantic City, NJ

AGANA, GU

MILLERSBURG
, PA

COGGON, IA

Kyle, TX

BAKERSFIELD,
CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Yoelkie Media
Foundation

SORENSEN PACIFIC
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Family Life Ministries,

Inc.

PLUS Charities

Austin Airwaves, Inc.

AGM CALIFORNIA,
INC.

Status Date  Status
11/26/2025  Accepted
For Filing
11/28/2025  Accepted
For Filing
11/26/2025  Accepted
For Filing
11/26/2025  Accepted
For Filing
11/25/2025 Accepted
For Filing
11/26/2025 Pending
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