

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281743	Minor Modification	FM	KZOQ- FM	32385	Main	100.1	MISSOULA, MT	Townsquare License, LLC	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281742	Minor Modification	FM	KBAZ	4700	Main	96.3	HAMILTON, MT	Townsquare License, LLC	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281620	Minor Modification	FX	W223CJ	158103		92.5	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	CIRCUITWERKES, INC.	11/25/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281716	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KULH	84290	Main	105.9	WHEELING, MO	RESOURCES MANAGEMENT UNLIMITED, INC.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: RESOL UNLIMITED, II		NAGEMENT		To: Making a [					
0000281619	License To Cover	DTV	WJLP	86537	Main	3	MIDDLETOWN TOWNSHIP, NJ	WJLP-TV Limited Partnership	11/25/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281628	Minor Modification	FM	WKJY	38338	Main	98.3	HEMPSTEAD, NY	CONNOISSEUR MEDIA LICENSES, LLC	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281653	Minor Modification	FX	W300DG	150710		107.9	GREECE, NY	MARS HILL BROADCASTING CO. INC.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281748	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	778210	Main	107.9	Atlantic City, NJ	Chinese Church of Atlantic City	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281654	License To Cover	FM	KELO- FM	34950	Main	101.9	SIOUX FALLS, SD	MIDWEST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000280925	Minor Modification	DCA	K20JX-D	334	Main	20	SACRAMENTO , CA	AMAZING FACTS, INC.	11/18/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281672	Minor Modification	LPD	KJTB-LD	188803	Main	36	PARAGOULD, AR	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281728	License To Cover	LPD	W30FA- D	186188	Main	30	HOMERVILLE, GA	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000281634	Construction Permit	FS	KISV	18060	Auxiliary	94.1	BAKERSFIELD, CA	AGM CALIFORNIA, INC.	11/26/2025	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000281752	License To Cover	FM	WLPU	768668	Main	91.1	BATTLE GROUND, IN	Vanguard Association of Sunbelt Colleges Corporation	11/28/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281622	License To Cover	FM	KFAQ	777952	Main	97.7	Wasilla, AK	MATSU HOPE RADIO	11/25/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281631	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WPRS- FM	74212	Main	104.1	WALDORF, MD	RADIO ONE LICENSES, LLC	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281626	Minor Modification	LPD	K30RC-D	181664	Main	12	BELLINGHAM, WA	MOUNT WILSON FM BROADCASTERS, INC.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281750	License To Cover	FX	W221AW	28335	Main	92.1	NORTH CANTON, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	11/28/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281731	Minor Modification	FL	WAGS- LP	778361	Main	99.7	LAURENS, SC	Faith Baptist Church	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281721	License To Cover	FM	WOBI	767292	Main	89.7	OAK BEACH, NY	Long Island Radio Outreach, Inc.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281652	License To Cover	DTV	WDPN- TV	1283	Main	2	WILMINGTON, DE	MARANATHA BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281635	Minor Modification	FX	K270CY	148525		101.9	AUSTIN, TX	94.1 Partnership	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281681	Minor Modification	FX	W218CQ	92138	Main	91.5	ACCOMAC, VA	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281641	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	784733	Main	91.7	Jackson, MS	Action Jackson	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281719	License To Cover	FM	WABW- FM	765562	Main	89.9	PELHAM, GA	Georgia Public Telecommunications Commission	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281648	Minor Modification	FL	KOJC-LP	785906	Main	97.1	SPRINGDALE, AR	MINISTERIO DE RESTAURACION DE LA FAMILIA	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281754	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K243CS	202202		96.5	AGANA, GU	SORENSEN PACIFIC BROADCASTING, INC.	11/28/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: SORENSEN PACIFIC BROADCASTING, INC.				To: Kyle Mand	apat				
0000281738	License To Cover	FM		766262	Main	91.9	Gonzales, TX	Centro Cristiano de Vida Eterna San Antonio	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281729	Call Sign Request (Change)	FL	NEW	788673	Main	107.9	Atlantic City, NJ	Yoelkie Media Foundation	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281753	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KGUM	60853	Main	567.0	AGANA, GU	SORENSEN PACIFIC BROADCASTING, INC.	11/28/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: SOREN	ISEN PACII	FIC BROADC	CASTING,	To: Kyle Mand	apat				
0000281685	Modification of License	FM	WQLV	26975	Main	98.9	MILLERSBURG , PA	Family Life Ministries, Inc.	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281708	License To Cover	FM	KMMK	171762	Main	88.7	COGGON, IA	PLUS Charities	11/26/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281623	Minor Modification	FL	KKYL-LP	788415	Main	94.1	Kyle, TX	Austin Airwaves, Inc.	11/25/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000281632	Construction Permit	FS	KGFM	36234	Auxiliary	101.5	BAKERSFIELD, CA	AGM CALIFORNIA, INC.	11/26/2025	Pending
	From:				То:					